Junior Boys
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Points
334
302
285
272
256
237
225
201
176
175
174
167

ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023
Round -1 AVN 1 :: Yate OSC - Wednesday 10th May 2023

School

St Katherine's School, Bristol
Churchill Academy, Winscombe
Hanham Woods Academy, Bristol
Nailsea School, Bristol

Ralph Allen, BATH

Clevedon School, Clevedon
Brimsham Green School, Bristol
Redland Green School, Bristol
Mangotsfield School, Bristol
Trinity Academy, Bristol

Bristol Cathedral Choir School, Bristol
Sidcot School, Winscombe

Junior Girls

Posn
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Points
334
285
258
257
243
243
233
231
210
194
172
159
143
128

School

Redmaids' High School, Bristol
Hayesfield Girls School, Bath
Clevedon School, Clevedon
Churchill Academy, Winscombe
Redland Green School, Bristol
Ralph Allen, BATH

Nailsea School, Bristol
Brimsham Green School, Bristol
St Katherine's School, Bristol
Mangotsfield School, Bristol
Trinity Academy, Bristol

Royal High School GDST, Bath
Sidcot School, Winscombe
Bristol Cathedral Choir School, Bristol
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Points
337
316
315
285
275
235
215
183
167
135
107

ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023
Round -1 AVN 1 :: Yate OSC - Wednesday 10th May 2023
Intermediate Boys

School

Ralph Allen, BATH

St Katherine's School, Bristol
Brimsham Green School, Bristol
Churchill Academy, Winscombe
Clevedon School, Clevedon

Redland Green School, Bristol
Nailsea School, Bristol

Winterstoke Hundred Academy, Weston-super-Mare
Trinity Academy, Bristol

Sidcot School, Winscombe

Bristol Cathedral Choir School, Bristol

Intermediate Girls

Posn

O oo NOTUL A WN R

el el
w N P O

Points
388
373
263
261
251
247
216
189
185
160
153
130
125

School

Redmaids' High School, Bristol
Hayesfield Girls School, Bath
Ralph Allen, BATH

Redland Green School, Bristol
Clevedon School, Clevedon

St Katherine's School, Bristol
Royal High School GDST, Bath
Nailsea School, Bristol
Brimsham Green School, Bristol
Sidcot School, Winscombe
Churchill Academy, Winscombe
Bristol Cathedral Choir School, Bristol
Trinity Academy, Bristol




