## ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023 Round - 1 AVN 1 :: Yate OSC - Wednesday 10th May 2023

# Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	334	St Katherine's School, Bristol
2	302	Churchill Academy, Winscombe
3	285	Hanham Woods Academy, Bristol
4	272	Nailsea School, Bristol
5	256	Ralph Allen, BATH
6	237	Clevedon School, Clevedon
7	225	Brimsham Green School, Bristol
8	201	Redland Green School, Bristol
9	176	Mangotsfield School, Bristol
10	175	Trinity Academy, Bristol
11	174	Bristol Cathedral Choir School, Bristol
12	167	Sidcot School, Winscombe

### Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	334	Redmaids' High School, Bristol
2	285	Hayesfield Girls School, Bath
3	258	Clevedon School, Clevedon
4	257	Churchill Academy, Winscombe
5	243	Redland Green School, Bristol
6	243	Ralph Allen, BATH
7	233	Nailsea School, Bristol
8	231	Brimsham Green School, Bristol
9	210	St Katherine's School, Bristol
10	194	Mangotsfield School, Bristol
11	172	Trinity Academy, Bristol
12	159	Royal High School GDST, Bath
13	143	Sidcot School, Winscombe
14	128	Bristol Cathedral Choir School, Bristol

## ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023 Round - 1 AVN 1 :: Yate OSC - Wednesday 10th May 2023

#### **Intermediate Boys**

Posn	Points	School
1	337	Ralph Allen, BATH
2	316	St Katherine's School, Bristol
3	315	Brimsham Green School, Bristol
4	285	Churchill Academy, Winscombe
5	275	Clevedon School, Clevedon
6	235	Redland Green School, Bristol
7	215	Nailsea School, Bristol
8	183	Winterstoke Hundred Academy, Weston-super-Mare
9	167	Trinity Academy, Bristol
10	135	Sidcot School, Winscombe
11	107	Bristol Cathedral Choir School, Bristol

### Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	388	Redmaids' High School, Bristol
2	373	Hayesfield Girls School, Bath
3	263	Ralph Allen, BATH
4	261	Redland Green School, Bristol
5	251	Clevedon School, Clevedon
6	247	St Katherine's School, Bristol
7	216	Royal High School GDST, Bath
8	189	Nailsea School, Bristol
9	185	Brimsham Green School, Bristol
10	160	Sidcot School, Winscombe
11	153	Churchill Academy, Winscombe
12	130	Bristol Cathedral Choir School, Bristol
13	125	Trinity Academy, Bristol